2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

Name
Hohm, Nate

Sleater, Patrick
Lee, Benjamin
Weaver, Ryan
Battaglini, Lucca
Davis, Colin
Robertson, Cam
Austin, Thad
Morrow, Amelia
Jao, Nathan

Lin, Owen
Zapler, Ezra
Cloutier, Adeline
Hastings, Emma
Fadely, Jennah
Liu, Reina
Harris, Dax
Schmitz, Madison
Shanahan, Mary
Wilhelm, Kiley
Cooler, Reid
Sweet, Eli
Alzate, Santi

Cagle, Griffin

Club
ATOM

BAQ

CAT

CAT

CKS

CKS

EAC

EAC

EAC

EAC

ECA

ECA
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ECA

FAST

GCY

GCY

GFSC

HAC

LTNC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age
13-14

15-16

11-12

15-16

15-16

17-18

11-12

13-14

13-14
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11-12

11-12

13-14

17-18

17-18

11-12

15-16

11-12

13-14

15-16
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10U

11-12

11-12

Gender
M

M

All Star All star NatTop 10 NatTop 10 All Star
SCY LCM SCY LCM ow
T T
T T
I B
T
5 B B B |
]
T
T
T
I B
I DN DN
T T
T
I B
T
T T
T
I DN B
T
T I B
I B
T T
T T



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

Name

Champion, Maria
Greathouse, Thomas
Hardy, Gabe
Prabhu, Gino
Reddick, Millie
Rice, Mike

Bartee, Granger
Bartee, Zetta Grace
Clontz, Norvin
Dunham, Davis
Keen, Troy
Klamfoth, Avery
Neace, Clarke
Osman, Max
Pardue, Audrey
Prabhu, Evan
Rainey, Reagan
Turner, Mason
Ayers, Alex
Delmar, Ben
Dillingham, Diggory
Donlan, Molly

McDonald, Kaylee

Club

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16
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2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

Name
Neal, Kayman

Plaza, Sofia
Rainey, Grace
Razewski, Morgan
Sanders, Sydney
Wimberly, Jacob
Abaqueta, Cam
Connery, Tim
Eaker, Summer
Hefner, Caitlin
Kroll, Matthew
Miller, Reid
Nelson, Baylor
Sowards, Elizabeth
Zucker, Logan
Dietrich, Kaylee
Elgart, Shayna
Light, Chloe
Carson, Clara
Smith, Christian
Bacon, Tate
Moore, Mikey
Ciancanelli, Makayla

Hall, Taylor

Club
MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MSA

Age
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

10U

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

17-18

17-18

17-18

11-12
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2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

Name

Boone, Garrett
Flynn, Lindsay
Hamblin, Kaylee
Ivan, Teresa
Knorr, Emily
Knorr, Katie
Biller, Lukas
Sha, Cody

Peck, Connor
Wolk, Isabel
Boehlke, Eva
Baker, Jay
Bretzmann, Peter
Hoover, Sam
Miller, Brandon
Arens, Abby
Larsen, Grant
Mayo, Hance
Morgan, Seth
Lu, Angelina
Walker, Brasen
Simpson, Ava

Lucky, Matthew

Club

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCS

NEAL

NSEA

RMY

RSA

RSA

SAIL

SAIL

Age

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

11-12

10U

11-12

11-12

15-16

11-12

15-16

Gender

M

All Star All star NatTop 10 NatTop 10 All Star
SCY LCM SCY LCM ow
I B
T I B
I B
T I B
I DN B
T
T
T
T
T
T
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Name
Ranier, Harrison

Ramseur, Riley

Smelzer, Albert

Boughton, Catherine

Palamar, Benny
Smith, Leah
Whelehan, Finola
Zhou-He, Steven
Chintapelli, Neela
Crane, Taylor

He, Carolin
Nelson, Savvy
Palamar, Jonny
Rendon, Kalle
Thomas, Emma
Whelehan, Sloane
Holfelder, Sydney
Ivanov, Katya
Jeltema, Mia

Lee, Woori
Tharakan, Abhay
Whelehan, Mere
Willis, Lily

Zettel, Nicole

Club
SAIL

SFSC

SGSA

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

Age
15-16

11-12

13-14

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
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2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

All Star All Star Nat Top 10 NatTop 10 All Star
Name Club  Age Gender SCY LCM SCY LCM ow
Armand, Samantha TAC 15-16 F _
Carpenter, Emily TAC 15-16 F _

Cotter, Keelan TAC 1516 F I DN DN
Curzan, Claire TAC 1516 F I DN DN
Haughey,Braeden  Tac 1516 v [HNEEEEN IEENEEE DN BN
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Lloyd, Landon TAC 15-16 M ]

Morris, Taylor TAC  15-16 F e

Nye, Grayson TAC 15-16 M _ _

Russell, Kellen TAC 1516 M ]

Thompson, Will TAC 15-16 M I R e

Welsh, Lily TAC  15-16 F I e

Adley, Logan TAC 17-18 M ]

Cotter, Michael TAC 17-18 M I D e e

Hook, Charlotte TAC 17118 F I R e

Kapeller, Abby TAC 17-18 F I e

Kohm, Zach TAC 17-18 M ]

Morgan, Sydney TAC 17118 F e

Norris, Lance TAC 17-18 M I D e e
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2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING ALL STAR LIST

Name
Holmes, Callen

Cummins, Bodhi
Petruzzi, Erik
Kudlak, Suzy
Marsteiner, Sam
Sito, Drew

Van Olst, Parker
Davidson, Aaron
Marsteiner, Matthew
Monville, Kathryn
Scheiber, Jackson
White, Marisa

Ray, Amanda
McDevitt, Elizabeth
Noble, Ross

Taylor, John Reese
Millsaps, Katherine

Cinson, Kathryn

Club
TYDE

TYDE

TYDE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

YBAC

YOTA

YOTA

YSST

YSST

Age
10U

11-12

13-14

11-12

11-12
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11-12

13-14

13-14
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15-16
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11-12
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